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MONDAY, OCTOBER 6th. 1924. 

The Board of County Commissioners, composed of Ed W.Hedgecoeck, Chairman, 

J S Shaver and WL North, Members, met in their office on Monday, October 6th. 1924, and after 

due consideration of the below listed claims ordered warrants drawn in payment thereof, unless 

otherwise indicated: 

91412 
91488 
93623 
93624 
93625 
93626 

A Chase 
East. Okla.Hosp. 
Liberty Coal Co 
Liberty Coal Co 
N R Mounger 
Nichols Tfr.Co. 

WS Snodgrass No. 93627 
93628 
93629 
93630 
93651 
93632 
93633 
93634 
93636 
93637 
93638 
93639 
93644 
93645 
92646 
93647 
93648 
93649 
93650 
93651 
93652 
93653 
93655 
93658 
93659 
93660 
93661 
92662 
93678 
93679 
93680 
93681 
93682 
93683 
93684 
93685 
93686 
93687 
93688 
93689 
93690 
93691 
93692 
93693 
93694 
93695 
93696 
9 2698 
93699 
93700 
93701 
93720 
93703 
93704 
93710 
93711 
93712 
93714 
93715 
93717 
93725 
93726 
93727 
93728 
93730 
93731 
93732 
93733 
93734 
93729 
93740 
93741 
93748 
93749 
93777 
93778 
93779 
93784 
93785 
93873 
93876 

93877 
93878 

Nichols Tfr.Co. 
F S Miller Lbr Co. 
N C Davids 
Webér Lbr.Co,. 
Weber Lbr.Co. 
E D Dickson 
Auto Brake Shop 
Robt.S.Leete Co. 
Cook's Gro.Co. 
Downs Randolph Co. 
Maude C.Elliott: 
Downs Randplph Vo. 
Sequoyah Press 
Sequoyap Press 
WM Lewis 
American Optical Co 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
J G Duncan 
J N Shippey 
Bauer Auto Top Co 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wks 
LD Martin 
Dictaphone Saies Agency 
Tayloe Paper Co 
H D Maxwell 
Jane Hartshorne 
S.WeBell Phone Co 

Frank Markham 
Delmar Reece 
V H Jones 
Clyde Small 
MP Tate 
MA.Reid 
L E Wimsby 
Arch Roundtree 
R A Stephens 
S J Scott 
W P Cunningham 
ML Brown 
Mrs. Anna Reid 
Beo.P.Davidson 
Noae Milsap 
Mrs. IT B McLean 

BB Pugh 
E %. Parml ey 

- James Harrington 
Field Staty.Co. 
Tulsa Pt@. Co. 
Dean and Stephens 
Mid West Ptg.Co. 

Tulsa Auto Shop 
Burroughs Add.Mch.Co. — 

News Didpatch P & A Co. 
EE Bateman 
Jansen Upp Meyer Co 
Black Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Rub.Stp. Wis 

McCormick Mathers Co 
Walker Taylor Co 
Peerless Cafe 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Bureka Spgs.Water Co. 

Remington Typewriter Co 
Dr.B Margolin 
F L Underwood 
V K Allen 
Dolly Boatright 
J H Quast 
A P Watson 
Eva Russell 
Dictaphone Sales Agency 

Builders Supply Yo 

Sequoyah Press 
Morningside Hospital 

Sand Springs Leader 

Knoles and Green 

H D Maxwell 
L C Whitenack 

R D Atkins 
L C Whitenack 

Fees 

Maintena ce 
Coal 
Coal 
Supplies 
Labor 
Wo rk 
Services 
Suppli es 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Work 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Fees 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rege Vit Stat. 

Supplies 
Legal Pub. 
Expenses 
Services 
Supphies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Fees 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Postage 
Fees 
services 
Blecton 
Election 

Hlection 
Election 
Election 
Election 
Election 

Election 
Election 
Election 
Election 
Election 
Election 
“ection 
Election 
Election 
Eledtion 
Election 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Suppiees 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Machine 
Supplies 
Reg.Vit.Stat. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

' Supplies 
Meals 
Dockets 
Supplies 

Supply 
Supplies 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Postage 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Fees 
Sepairs 
Supplies - 
Ptg. 

Maintenance 

Publication 
“epai rs 
Postage 
Services 

rervices 

Services 

Disalloved. 

5274.92 
28.50 
28.50 
3-38 

21.00 
2-50 
4.51 

11.81 
4.40 
49.81 
66.00 
99.00 

-226.85 
5.35 
5.00 
3200 
2.35 
2.70 

27025 
47.25 
7.00 
6.20 

43.50 
145.90 

7.00 
27200 
£1630 
“6015 
5.25 

£9.00 
3290 

12.00 
92.00 
640 

10.00 

3200 
3.00 
3 00 
3.00 

16.55 
3-00 
3.00 
3-00 
3.00 

10.40 
3-00 
3-00 
3-00 
3200 
3.50 
3-00 
7.16 

53.85 
23.50 
12.05 
3.25 
14.8 

490.00 
41.39 
7.25 

95.00 
92.00 

3.95 
73.54 
11.31 
8.70 

100.00 
20 00 
6.00 
3.50 

Disallowed. 
Disallowed. 

Disalloved. 
20.00 
39.46 
Disallowed. 
210 
615 
2.00 

35.80 
651.00 
20.20 
88.65 
20.00 
25.200 
20.00 
20.00 


