The Board of County Commissioners, composed of Ed W.Hedgecock, Chairman, J S Shaver and W L North, Members, met in their office on Monday, October 6th. 1924, and after due consideration of the below listed claims ordered warrants drawn in payment thereof, unless otherwise indicated:

se indicated:			
91412	A Chase	Fees	Disallowed.
91488	East. Okla. Hosp.	Maintena ce	5274.92
93623	Liberty Coal Co	Coal	28.50
93624	Liberty Coal Co	Coal	28.50
93625	N R Mounger	Supplies	3.38
93626	Nichols Tfr.Co.	Labor	21.00
	grass No. 93627	Wo rk	2.50
93628	Nichols Tfr.Co.	Services	4.51
93629	F S Miller Lbr Co. N C Davids	Supplies	11.81
93630 93631		Supplies Supplies	4.40 49.81
93632		Supplies	66. 00
93633	E D Dickson	Work	99.00
93634	Auto Brake Shop	Repairs	226.85
93636	Robt.S.Leete Co.	Supplies	5.35
9 <i>3</i> 63 7	Cook's Gro.Co.	Supplies	5.00
93638	Downs Randolph Co.	Supplies	3.00
93639	Maude C. Elliott	Fees	2.35
93644	Downs Randplph Co.	Supplies Supplies	2.70 27.25
93645	Sequoyah Press Sequoyap Press	Supplies Supplies	47.25
93646 93647	W M Lewis	Reg. Vit.Stat.	7.00
936 4 8	American Optical Co	Supplies	6.20
93649	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Legal Pub.	43.50
93650	J G Duncan	Expenses	145.90
93651	J N Shippey	Services	7.00
93652	Bauer Auto Top Co	Supphies	27.00
93653	Palace Ofs.Sup.Co.	Supplies	21.33
93655	Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wks	Supplies .	6 .1 5 5 . 25
93658	L D Martin	Fees Supplies	29.00
93659	Dictaphone Sales Agency	Supplies	3.90
93660	Tayloe Paper Co H D Maxwell	Postage	12.00
936 61 92662	Jane Hartshorne	Fees	92.00
93678	S. W.Bell Phone Co	Services	6 .40
93679	Frank Markham	Electon	10.00
93680	Delmar Reece	Election	15.00
93681	V H Jones	Election '	3. 00
93682	Clyde Small	Election	3.00 3.00
93683	M P Tate	Election	3.00
93684	M A.Reid	Election Election	16.55
93685	L E Wimsby	Election	3.00
93686	Arch Roundtree	Election	3.00
93687	R A Stephens S J Scott	Election	3₀ 00
93688 9368 9	W P Cunningham	Election	3.00
93690	M L Brown	Election	10.40
93691	Mrs. Anna Reid	Election	3.00 7.00
93692	Geo.P. Davidson	f1 ection	3.00 3.00
93693	Noae Milsap	Election	3.00
93694	Mrs. T E McLean	Election Election	3.50
93695	B E Pugh	Election	3.50
93696	E G. Parmley	Expenses	7.16
9 3698	James Harrington	Supplies	53.85
93699	Field Staty.Co. Tulsa Ptg. Co.	Suppiees	23.50
93 7 00 93 701	Dean and Stephens	Supplies	12.05
93720	Mid West Ptg.Co.	Supplies	3.25
93703	Tulsa Auto Shop	Repairs	14.50 490.00
93704	Burroughs Add.Mch.Co.	Machine	41.39
93710	News Didpatch P & A Co.	Supplies Reg. Vit. Stat.	7.25
93711	E E Bateman	Supplies	95.00
93712	Jansen Upp Meyer Co	Supplies	92.00
93714	Black Ptg.Co. Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wis	Supplies	3.95
93715	McCormick Mathers Co	Supplies	73.54
9 3717 93725	Walker Taylor Co	Supplies	11.31
93726	Peerless Cafe	Meal a	8.70 100.00
93727	Tulsa Ptg.Co.	Dockets	20 00
93728	Tulga Ptg.Co.	Supplies	6.00
93730	Eureka Spgs. Water Co.	Supply Supplies	3.50
93731	Remington Typewriter Co	Services	Disallowed.
93732	Dr.B.Margolin	Services	Disallowed.
93733	F L Underwood	Services	Disallowed.
93734	V K Allen Dolly Boatright	Postage	20.00
93739	J H Quast	Expenses	39.46 Disallowed.
93740 93 7 41	A P Watson	Expenses	2 10
93741	Eva Russell	Fees	6.15
93749	Dictaphone Sales Agency	Repairs	2.00
937 77	Builders Supply Co	Supplies	35.80
93778	Sequoyah Press	Ptg.	651.00
93779	Morningside Hospital	Maintenance Publica tion	20.30
93784	Sand Springs Leader	rublication Repairs	88.65
93785	Knoles and Green	Postage	20.00
93873	H D Maxwell	Services	25.00
93876	L C Whitenack	Services	20.00
938 77	R D Atkins	Services	. 20.00
93878	L C Whitenack		